
  בס''ד

 Cheder Menachem of Long Island 
 Calendar 5784-5785 * 2024-2025 

 Tuesday, Sep. 3 ל' אב   First Day of School  Early Dismissal at 12:15 

 Sunday, Sep. 8 ה' אלול   Open House  2:00pm - 4:00pm  Students are dismissed with parents 

 Sunday, Sep. 29 כ''ו אלול   Selichos  Late Start at 10:30am 

 Wednesday, Oct. 2 כ''ט אלול   Erev Rosh Hashanah  No School 

 Sunday, Oct. 6 ד' תשרי   Tzom Gedaliah  Early Dismissal at 12:15 

 Friday, Oct. 11 ט' תשרי   Erev Yom Kippur  No School 

 Sunday, Oct. 13 גאט'ס נאמען  י''א תשרי   Late Start at 10:00am 

 Tuesday, Oct. 15 י''ג תשרי   Sukkos Break Begins  Early Dismissal at 12:15 

 Wednesday-Sunday - Oct. 16-Oct. 27 י''ד תשרי - כ''ה תשרי   Sukkos Break  No School 

 Sunday, Dec. 1 ל' חשון   Kinus Hashluchim  Early Dismissal at 12:15 

 Monday, Dec. 2 א' כסלו   Rosh Chodesh Kislev  Special Program  White Shirt Day 

 Sunday, Dec. 8 ז' כסלו   PTA Conference - Term 1  2:00- 4:00pm  Students are dismissed with parents 

 Sunday, Dec. 15 יום נישואין של כ''ק אדמו''ר והרבנית  י''ד כסלו   Special Program  White Shirt Day 

 Friday, Dec. 20 ראש השנה לחסידות  י''ט כסלו   Special Program  White Shirt Day 

 Wednesday-Thursday - Dec. 25-Dec. 26 כ''ד כסלו - כ''ה כסלו   Chanukah  Early Dismissal at 3:00pm 

 Friday-Tuesday - Dec. 27-Dec. 31 כ"ו כסלו - ל' כסלו   Chanukah Break  No School 

 Wednesday, Jan. 1 א' טבת   School Resumes  Early Dismissal at 3:00pm  8th Night of Chanukah 

 Sunday, Jan. 5 'דידן נצח  טבת  ה   Special Program  White Shirt Day 

 Sunday-Monday - Feb. 16-Feb. 17 י"ח שבט - י"ט שבט   Mid-Winter Break  No School 

 Sunday, Mar. 2 ב' אדר   PTA Conference - Term 2  2:00- 4:00pm  Students are dismissed with parents 

 Thursday Mar. 13 י"ג אדר   Taanis Esther  Early Dismissal at 12:15 

 Friday-Sunday - Mar. 14-Mar. 16 י"ד אדר - ט"ז אדר   Purim Break  No School 

 Wednesday, April 9 י"א ניסן   Pesach Break Begins  Early Dismissal at 12:15  White Shirt Day 

 Thursday-Monday - Apr. 10-Apr. 21 י"ב ניסן - כ"ג ניסן   Pesach Break  No School 

 Friday, May 16 י"ח אייר   Lag B’Omer  Special Program  White Shirt Day 

 Sunday-Wednesday - June 1-June 4 ה' סיון - ח' סיון   Shavuos Break  No School 

 Sunday, June 22 כ"ו סיון   Graduation & Awards Event  Event Begins at 2:00pm  Family and friends are invited to join! 

 Wednesday, June 25 כ"ט סיון   Last Day of School  Early Dismissal at 12:15 

 Professional Days / Yom Iyun TBA 

 School Address  : 322 N. Corona Ave. Valley Stream,  NY, 11580 
 Office Phone  : 347-377-7713 


